PRODUCTO:
SUBIDA MAX.:

MAX. VOLUMEN:
SALIDA / ENTRADA
PRESION MAX.:
MOTOR:

TIPO:
DESPLAZAMIENTO:
POTENCIA:

RPM:

TANQUE DE GASOLINA:
CAPACIDAD DE ACEITE:
DIMENSION:

BONELLY.

I NDUSTRI AL

‘ ITALY

TECHNOLOGY

MOTOBOMBA

BNW935B

28 METROS

100 LITROS/MIN.
1 PULG.

3-3.5 MPA
BN35-B

4 TIEMPOS

35.8 C.C.

1.3HP

7000RPM

630ML

80 ML
40X30.5X30.5 CM




